ALL INFORMATION IS REQUIRED TO BE PROVIDED UNLESS INDICATED A	S OPTIONA	L <sup>1</sup> Failure to	provide require	d information	may result in re	ejection of application.
APPLICATION FOR A PLACE ON THE Town	n of	Quin	tana.	GENER	AL ELECTIC	N BALLOT
TO: City Secretary/Secretary of Board	(name of	election)				
I request that my name be placed on the above-named officia				indicated be	low	
OFFICE SOUGHT (Include any place number or other distingui	ishing num	ber, if any	) INDICATE	rerm		
tosition 3			FULL	Ĺ	UNEXPIRE	D
FULL NAME (First, Middle, Last)		PRINT NA	ME AS YOU WA	NT IT TO APP	EAR ON THE B	ALLOT*
Annette Delgado		$\triangle$	innett	e D	elgade	C
PERMANENT RESIDENCE ADDRESS (Do not include a P.O. Box or Rura	al Route. If		ALLING ADDRES			th you receive
you do not have a residence address, describe location of residence.)		campaign r	elated correspond	ence, if availab	le.)	
CITY STATE ZIP		CITY			STATE	ZIP
Quintana TX 7	7541	Qu	intano	ic	TX	77541
PUBLIC EMAIL ADDRESS (Optional) (Address for OCCUPATION (	Do not leav	ve blank)	DATE OF BIRT	Н		TRATION VUID
which you receive compaign related emails, if available.)  adelaado a un tanats. Controuse	wife		07/12	1968	NUMBER <sup>2</sup> (Op	otional)
TELEPHONE CONTACT INFORMATION (Optional)					-0 0 -	
Home: Office: FELONY CONVICTION STATUS (You MUST check one)	1011000			Cell: 7	79-90D-	
I have not been finally convicted of a felony.			UOUS RESIDENCE			
1 Sec.	INI	THE STATE (	JF IEXAS		OFFICE SOUGI	RECINCT FROM
l have been finally convicted of a felony, but I have been pardoned or otherwise released from the resulting		L	year(s)	Willer Hill	/	ear(s)
disabilities of that felony conviction and I have provided		T			1	
proof of this fact with the submission of this application 3			month(s)			onth(s)
*If using a nickname as part of your name to appear on the ballot, my nickname does not constitute a slogar or contain a title	, you are al:	so signing a	nd swearing to t	he following s	statements: I f	urther swear that
been commonly known by this nickname for at least three years of	ubes it ind	licate a poli				
Election Code regarding the rules for how names may be listed on	the officia	al ballot.	lease review sec	.00118 52.051,	52.032 and 52	.033 of the Texas
Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appe			tata) Anno	Who I	placedo	
asing by the fiele and flow duly sworn, upon oath says:		or carraid	ate - FIFT	TIC I	eigacio	who
"I, (name of candidate) Honette Delgado		of br	a ZOTIA	8	County	, Texas.
being a candidate for the office of Town Cour	Icil		, swear that I w	rill support ar		
laws of the United States and of the State of Texas. I am a citizen this state. I have not been determined by a final judgment of a co	of the Unit	ted States e	eligible to hold si	uch office und	der the constitu	ition and laws of
mentally incapacitated without the right to vote I am aware of the	our exercis	anis hropati	e jurisaiction to	be totally me	ntally incapaci	tated or partially
any prior felony conviction, and if so convicted must provide pro-	febrati	ii iaw, Chap	ter 5/3, Govern	ment Code.	I am aware tha	it   must disclose
any such final felony conviction. I am aware that knowingly provistatus constitutes a Class B misdemeanor. I further swear that the	iding false i	information	on the applicat	ion regarding	mv possible f	elony conviction
status constitutes a Class B misdemeanor. I further swear that the	foregoing:	statements	included in my	pplication are	e in all things tr	rue and correct."
	X	/ / /	MI			:
Sugara to and a bottom of the	SI		OF CANDIDAT	E	7.	
	orliar	42	024 by	Jones	40 Do	lando
(day)	(month)	ann	(vear)	HOPE WILL	did at	J
James pop Williamon		S.S. W.		iblic, State o		
Signature of Officer Authorized to Administer Oath4		Priore		erpáteta oráz a		Oath
Notary		THE O	46.6	/ ID 132469	The second secon	Oath
Title of Officer Authorized to Administer Oath				Market de la communicación		
TO BE COMPLETED BY FILING OFFICER. THIS APPLICATION IS	ACCOMPA	NIFD BY TH	IE DENLIDED E	UNIC FEE IN	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	
CASHIERS CHECK UP	K L PETI	TION IN LIE	LIOFAFILMG	FF FEE	Ppiicable) PA	AID BY:
This document and \$filing fee or a nominating petiti	ion of	pages	eceived		gistration Sta	tus Ventied
0016.000000016.000000000000000000000000			M		1/1/	Verified
Date Received Date Accepted	Section 1.		institut of Pili	hee: -	VVV	
		315	nature of Filing	PITICEL OF D	esignee	

AL	LINFORMATION IS REQUIRED TO BE PROVIDED UNLESS INDICATED AS O	PTIONAL <sup>1</sup> Failure to	provide require	ed information	may result in rejection of	application
	APPLICATION FOR A PLACE ON THE Town of	f Quin			AL ELECTION BALL	
	70 64 6	me of election)				.0.
J	I request that my name be placed on the above-named official ba		e for the office	indicated be	low.	
1	OFFICE SOUGHT (Include any place number or other distinguishing	ng number, if any	) INDICATE			
-	Conneil Position #3	• • •	FULL		LINEWOLDED	
Ì	FULL NAME (First, Middle, Last)	DOINT NA		AIT IT TO ARR	UNEXPIRED.	
	T 1 0 11 -	PRINTINA	INE AS TOO WA	INT IT TO APP	EAR ON THE BALLOT	
0	DEDMANEAT DECEMBER	(	Amill.	e /yi	1-6/2	
-	PERMANENT RESIDENCE ADDRESS (Do not include a P.O. Box or Rural Ro you do not have a residence address, describe location of residence.)		AILING ADDRES	S (Optional)	Address for which you recei	ve :
	916	+ Gulf St	elated carrespond	dence, if availab	ile.)	
1	CITY STATE ZIP	CITY			STATE ZIP	
-	Quintana TX 775	4/				
1			T		.,	
ľ	Which You receive campaign related empile of profile to 1	ot leave blank)	DATE OF BIRT	Н	VOTER REGISTRATION \ NUMBER <sup>2</sup> (Optional)	VUID
-	TELEPHONE CONTACT PROPERTY IN THE PROPERTY IN	/	03/01	11962	HOMBER (Optional)	
1	TELEPHONE CONTACT INFORMATION (Optional)		-5,01	1100		
1	Home: Office:			Celi:		
-	FELONY CONVICTION STATUS (You MUST check one)	ENGTH OF CONTIN	JOUS RESIDENCE		THIS APPLICATION WAS SV	MORN
	I have not been finally convicted of a felony.	IN THE STATE O			RY/DISTRICT/PRECINCT F	
I	I have been finally convicted of a felony, but I have been	10			OFFICE SOUGHT IS ELECT	
l	pardoned or otherwise released from the resulting	60	/ear(s)		_3_year(s)	
ŀ	disabilities of that felony conviction and I have provided	- 11 .	nonth(s)		2	1
r	proof of this fact with the submission of this application. <sup>3</sup> *If using a nickname as part of your name to proceed a submission.		HOTILII(S)		month(s)	į
	*If using a nickname as part of your name to appear on the ballot, you my nickname does not constitute a slogan or contain a title, nor doe: been commonly known by this nickname for at least three years prior.	are also signing a	nd swearing to t	he following s	tatements: I further swe	ar that
	been commonly known by this nickname for at least three years prior Election Code regarding the rules for how names may be listed on the	to this election. P	lical, economic, lease review ser	social, or rell tions 52 031	gious view or affiliation.	I have
,	יוט ווטנכם סוו נווכ	onicial pallot.				elexas
1	Before me, the undersigned authority on this day no more live	d (name of candid	Tani	1.00	11. Trees	0
		- (	ate/ <u>Jot</u> /).	in CAN	nite / yours	
١,	1, (name of candidate) Supitu Chmille Tyne	12, of /	SCAZAD	iA	Carling T	
,	peing a candidate for the office of Town Council		Swear that I w	till cummant and	County, Texas,	
t	aws of the United States and of the State of Texas. I am a citizen of the state. I have not been determined by a final judgment of a court	ne United States e	ligible to hold su	ich office und	er the constitution	on and
	"" I to the stand of the stand	0 (	141.000,000,011.10	ac rotally life!	Italiv incanacitated or pa	umbia (b
_	my prior retory conviction, and if so convicted	,, aap	c. 373, GOVERN	ment code. I	am aware that I muct did	ccioca
_	" July section 1 and aware the to the terms of the terms		Our of Other M	ise released I	rom the resulting disabilit	tion of
,	tatus constitutes a Class B misdemeanor. I further swear that the fore	going statements	included in my a	ion regarding innlication are	my possible felony conv	iction
		X /	1 11	ppdation are	men danigs true and cor	rect."
			rik!	11/2	~	
Si	WOLD to and subscribed by	SIGNATURE	OF CANDIDAT	E		_
_		lary 2	124, by	iduthCo	amille Tuner	
1	(day) (mor	nth)	vear)	(nan	ne of candidate)	
7	Jummy appli Williamon	Vois	MATERIAL SECONDENIE	IFER WARLE	THE PROPERTY OF STREET	
7	hature of Officer Authorized to Administer Oath4	PINE	the second	et Publicristal		
1	NOtary		Com	m. Expires 0	(B) Or Oath	1
Ti	tle of Officer Authorized to Administer Oath		WANTED OF CHAIR	HOTIPID: 400		
16	DIBE COMPLETED BY FILING OFFICER, THE ARRIVE	MPANIER BY TH	-	THE PERSON NAMED IN	1030/5	ļ.
	CASH CHECK MONEY ORDER CASHIERS CHECK OR Sis document and S	PETITION IN LIE	E KEQUIRED FI	LING FEE (If A	Applicable) PAID BY:	
T	filing fee or a nominating petition o	f name =	OF A FILING F			
1	11/1/01/10/1/1/07/1/1/07/1/			Veter Re	Istration Status Verifie	d
Di	ate Received Date Accepted (See Sect	tion 1.007)	tout	1/1/		
	Date Accepted	Sign	nature of Filing	Officer or De	esignee	-

ALL INFORMATION IS REQUIRED TO BE PROVIDED UNLESS INDICATED AS OPTIONAL Failure to provide required information may result in rejection of application. APPLICATION FOR A PLACE ON THE TOWN OF QUILITANA **GENERAL ELECTION BALLOT** (name of election) TO: City Secretary/Secretary of Board I request that my name be placed on the above-named official ballot as a candidate for the office indicated below. OFFICE SOUGHT (Include any place number or other distinguishing number, if any.) **INDICATE TERM** PRINT NAME AS YOU WANT IT TO APPEAR ON THE BALLOT\* PERMANENT RESIDENCE ADDRESS (Do not include a P.O. Box or Rural Route. If PUBLIC MAILING ADDRESS (Optional) (Address for which you receive describe location of residence.) campaign related correspondence, if available.) CITY CITY QUINTANA 77541 OCCUPATION (Do not leave blank) PUBLIC EMAIL ADDRESS (Optional) (Address for **VOTER REGISTRATION VUID** which you receive campaign related emails, if available.) NUMBER<sup>2</sup> (Optional) CONTRACTOR TELEPHONE CONTACT INFORMATION (Optional)
Home: 832.712.2299 Cell: 832 · 712 · 2299 Office: FELONY CONVICTION STATUS (You MUST check one) LENGTH OF CONTINUOUS RESIDENCE AS OF DATE THIS APPLICATION WAS SWORN I have not been finally convicted of a felony. IN THE STATE OF TEXAS IN TERRITORY/DISTRICT/PRECINCT FROM WHICH THE OFFICE SOUGHT IS ELECTED I have been finally convicted of a felony, but I have been year(s) pardoned or otherwise released from the resulting disabilities of that felony conviction and I have provided month(s) month(s) proof of this fact with the submission of this application.3 \*If using a nickname as part of your name to appear on the ballot, you are also signing and swearing to the following statements: I further swear that my nickname does not constitute a slogan or contain a title, nor does it indicate a political, economic, social, or religious view or affiliation. I have been commonly known by this nickname for at least three years prior to this election. Please review sections 52.031, 52.032 and 52.033 of the Texas Election Code regarding the rules for how names may be listed on the official ballot. Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared (name of candidate) being by me here and now July sworn, upon oath says "I, (name of candidate) County, Texas, LOWN COUNCIL being a candidate for the office of \_, swear that I will support and defend the Constitution and laws of the United States and of the State of Texas. I am a citizen of the United States eligible to hold such office under the constitution and laws of this state. I have not been determined by a final judgment of a court exercising probate jurisdiction to be totally mentally incapacitated or partially mentally incapacitated without the right to vote. I am aware of the nepotism law, Chapter 573, Government Code. I am aware that I must disclose any prior felony conviction, and if so convicted, must provide proof that I have been pardoned or otherwise released from the resulting disabilities of any such final felony conviction. I am aware that knowingly providing false information on the application regarding my possible felony conviction status constitutes a Class B misdemeanor. I further swear that the foregoing statements included in my application are in all things true and correct." SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE Sworn to and subscribed before me this the 1(month) Signature of Officer Authorized to Administer Oath nister Oath Notary Public, State of Texas Geremo Expires 95-07-2024 Title of Officer Authorized to Administer Oath Notary ID 132469675 TO BE COMPLETED BY FILING OFFICER: THIS APPLICATION IS ACCOMPANIED BY THE REGISTRED FIELING FEE (IF Applicable) PAID BY: ☐ CASH ☐ CHECK ☐ MONEY ORDER ☐ CASHIERS CHECK OR ☐ PETITION IN LIEU OF A FILING FEE. This document and \$ filing fee or a nominating petition of \_\_\_\_\_ pages received. ☐ Voter Registration Status Verified 02 14 2024 (See Section 1.007)
Date Accepted Signature of Filing Officer or Designee

#### Application for a Place on the May 4, 2024 General Election Ballot

To: The Secretary of the City Council of **Quintana**: I request that my name be placed on the above-named official ballot as a candidate for the office indicated below.

Office Sought (incluancy) CITY COUNC	ding place num	nber, if			Full or Unexpir	ed T	erm?			
Full Name (First, M Amy Elizabeth Wa					PRINT name a Amy E. Waldo		u want it to appear or	the ballot*		
Permanent Residen 2524 Deep Sea Dri		o PO Box	K)		Mailing Address 2524 Deep Sea		different from resider ve	nce address		
City	State		Zip	)	City		State	Zip		
Quintana	TX	٠,	541	Quintana		TX 77541				
Reside in the City?			Ov	n property in the	City?		If so, what is the property you o			
Yes or	No		Yes	or (	No )		SEE ABOVE			
Occupation	Date of	Birth	1	County of	Telephone Nun	ıber .	and email address (Op	otional)		
	2/11/19	72		Residence Brazoria	Home: (713) 85	ce:				
DIRETCR		_			Public Email*:	a	waldort &	D Number'		
Registered Voter?		1		. County?			oter Registration VUI	D Number		
Yes X or	No	Brazori				1	104441202			
Felony Conviction			k on	e):						
have not been	convicted of	a felony.								
☐ I have been fina	lly convicted	of a felo	ny. I	but I have been p	ardoned or other	wise	released from the res	sulting disabilities of		
that felony convicti	ion and I have	e provided	Dat	e of this Applicat	ion Sworn:	OI II	ns application.			
	State:	us or the			ounty:		In District (if applicable):			
	4 mos.		7 yrs 2 mos.				yrs mos.			
2-2 yrs	-Timos.						arms maker of			
I further swear that or affiliation. I hav †Optional.  Before me, the und here and now duly the office of City United States and and laws of this st mentally incapacit Chapter 573 Gove provide proof tha conviction. I an conviction status call things true and of the conviction of th	dersigned auth sworn, upon Council of the State of ate. I have rated or parternment Cod t I have been aware that constitutes a Correct."	nority, on oath says Town of Texas, not been cooling men e. I am en pardor t knowing Tlass B m	this s: "I added a determinately awared gly isden	day personally af Amy E. Waldtonintana, sweam a citizen of the mined by a finally incapacitated vare that I must cor otherwise reliproviding false meanor. I further	opeared Amy E.  opeared Amy E.  opeared States et judgment of a exitheut the rightisclose any priceased from the information on swear that the formation of the second successive of the second succ	Wald San	dorf County, Texas. be and defend the Cons le to hold such office exercising probate j vote. I am aware lony conviction, and disabilities of application regarding statements included andidate	who being by meeing a candidate for titution and laws of the cunder the Constitution urisdiction to be totally of the nepotism law. If so convicted, must any such final felony in my possible felony in my application are in		
Sworn to and subs	cribed before	me at	ე გ	200 Carolin	is the 13th	day	or Februar	, 2024, by		
JOSEPH WILLIAM (NOTA) PYDNE/Ott	te of Texas 02-01-2025	D BY S	ECF	RETARY OR TH			0	obati W		
Date Received:	115/24	S	igna	ture of Secretary	or Designated A	gent:	+			

APPLICATION FOR A DI ACE	DED UNLESS IN	DICATED	AS OPTION	Al <sup>1</sup> Failure to n	rovido =c=:-!	F SODDIA	DIUN	
APPLICATION FOR A PLACE	ON THE /	2111	tana	City Chi	Line ? I	ed information	may result in	rejection of applica
TO: City Secretary/Secretary of Board		700		election)	unce	GENE	KAL ELECTI	ON BALLOT
I request that my name be placed on the	ne above-nam	ned offic	ial ballot as	a candidate i	ar the offic	e indicated b	alow	
OFFICE SOUGHT (Include any place nur	nber or other	disting	uishing num	ber. if anv.)	INDICATE	TERM	elow.	
City Council #5				,,.,				
FULL NAME (First, Middle, Last)				DDIATE NAME	LVIFULL		UNEXPIRE	
$\Omega$ 1	DU			PRINI NAMI	E AS YOU W	ANT IT TO API	PEAR ON THE B	SALLOT*
Rebecca Lynn	Butte	)V		Rep	ecca	Butte	20	
PERMANENT RESIDENCE ADDRESS (Do no	t include a P.O.	Box or Ru	ral Route. If				(Address for whi	ab
describe address, describe	location of resid	ence.)		campaign rela	ted correspon	dence, if availal	ole.)	cn you receive
25 35 Compassi	<del></del>				re		•	
	STATE	ZIP		CITY			STATE	ZIP
Quintana.	Tx	77	541	(A)		,	<del></del>	
UBLIC EMAIL ADDRESS (Optional) (Addres				Qui	uma		1K	77541
hich you receive campaign related emails, if available		Llast	Do not leav	e blank)	ATE OF BIR	ГH	VOTER REGIS	TRATION VUID
	Con	Dian	r Spe	cial of (	79126	11970	NUMBER <sup>2</sup> (O	otional)
ELEPHONE CONTACT INFORMATION (OF	otional)	1				71110		
ome: (979) 665-55	Of 05	fice: C	779)4	H5-87	ጸጸ	C-11 /	179 (6/2	5-5586
LONY CONVICTION STATUS (You MUST	check one)					E AS OF DATE	THIS ADDITIONT	ON WAS SWORN
I have not been finally convicted of a	felany.		INT	HE STATE OF T	EXAS	IN TERRITO	RY/DISTRICT/E	RECINCT FROM
I have been finally convicted of a felo	ny, but I have	been		1		WHICH THE	OFFICE SOUGH	AT IS FIFCTED
pardoned or otherwise released from	the resulting			yea	r(s)			ear(s)
disabilities of that felony conviction a	nd I have prov	rided		_				ζ-7
proof of this fact with the submission	of this applica	tion.3		_O mor	ith(s)		_ <u>O</u> _m	onth(s)
f using a nickname as part of your name t y nickname does not constitute a slogan	o appear on the	ne ballot	, you are als	o signing and	wearing to	the following s	tatements: I fo	urther swear that
ny nickname does not constitute a slogan een commonly known by this nickname fo	or contain a t	title, nor	does it indi	icate a politica	l, economic	social, or reli	gious view or a	effiliation I have
een commonly known by this nickname for ection Code regarding the rules for how r	or at least thre	e years p	prior to this	election. Plea:	se review se	ctions 52.031.	52.032 and 52	133 of the Tayas
			c official	Dallor.				ioss of the reads
efore me, the undersigned authority, on t	his day person	ally app	eared (name	e of candidate	Reb	ecca F	Button	
ma - / ma nere and now stary sworn, upo	m oath savs: .			_		- L	Joe II C	who
(name of candidate) Rebecco				of Bra	Zori	a	Country	T
ing a candidate for the office of	ty com	ncil	*5	C)	Waar that I w	will grown and an	County	
vs of the United States and of the State of state. I have not been determined by a	of Texas. I am	a citizen	of the Unit	ed States eligi	ole to hold s	viii support ar	d defend the	Constitution and
s state. I have not been determined by a entally incapacitated without the right to	a final judgmer	nt of a c	ourt exercis	ing probate ju	risdiction to	be totally ma	er the constitt	ition and laws of
entally incapacitated without the right to y prior felony conviction, and if so convict	vote. I am aw	vare of the	he nepotism	law, Chapter	573, Govern	ment Code	am aware the	ated or partially
prior felony conviction, and if so convict such final felony conviction. I am awar	ted, must prov	ide proc	of that I have	e been pardon	ed or otherw	vise released f	rom the resulti	ng disabilition of
such final felony conviction. I am awar tus constitutes a Class B misdemeanor. I	further average	gly provi	iding false in	nformation on	the applica	tion regarding	my possible for	elony conviction
tus constitutes a Class B misdemeanor. I	idiciei swear	that the	toregoing s	tatements incl	uded in my	application are	in A things tr	ue and correct."
			XC	tober	10	Iln	/3 <del>1/1</del> 2	<b>5</b>
			CI	212	7	gray	30110	
orn to and subscribed before me this the	215t	1/	310	GNATURE OF	CANDIDA	TE "	-	
on to and substribed before me this the		- Chil	MULL	1_101	4_ by_	Rebecc	a Butto	n
141400	(day)		(month)	l (yea	er)	(nan	ne of candidate	1)
_ (MILCUU SUUUV	}-				MILLA	la Cuma	Š.	´
nature of Officer Authorized to Administe	er Oath4	_	-	- Production	INICU	C JUINS	-	
Alababil			4	STATI PURE IN	ame of Diffs		to Administer	Oath
NUMEY		_	1/	M M	y Commissio	n Expires 7	}	
of Officer Authorized to Administer Oat	h		1\	1	Notary	D'ar oral 4:	2	
BE COMPLETED BY FILING OFFICER: TI	HIS APPLICAT	ION IS A	CCOMPAN	HED BY THE R	EQUIRED F	LING FEE WA	pplicable) PA	ID BY:
CHECK LI MONEY ORDER L	J CASHIERS C	HECK OF	R L PETITI	ION IN LIFLLO	F A FILING	EE.	Shurania) he	10 81:
document and \$ filing fee of	or a nominatii	ng petiti	on of	pages rece	wed.		sistration Stat	man literates at
10/12004 82.00	,000	1.			A	- VOCE RE	ion Star	us Veritied
Received Date Accepted	1000	(See	Section 1.0	007)	the same	-00	1	<i></i>
e Received Date Accepted	3			Signati	ure of Filing	Officer or De	signee	
							Bire	

LL INFORMATION IS REQUIRED TO BE PROVIDE	D UNL	ESS INDICAT	ED AS OPTION	Al <sup>1</sup> Failuro	to are	vida raquis	od informatio		-21. 11 6 770
APPLICATION FOR A PLACE O	N TI	IE TOU	UN of 6	RUINTA	عام می	viae reduir	CENE	n may result in	rejection of applica
TO: City Secretary/Secretary of Board			(name o	f election)					ON BALLOT
request that my name be placed on the	above	e-named of	ficial ballot a	s a candida	ate fo	r the office	indicated b	alaw	
OFFICE SOUGHT (Include any place numb	oer or	other distir	guishing nur	nber, if an	v.)	INDICATE		elow.	
Town council position 5	5		J	,	,,		15.17(4)		
FULL NAME (First, Middle, Last)	-			,		J FULL		UNEXPIR	
		1 11						PEAR ON THE	BALLOT*
ALAN DEWAYNE Higg	inst	nothan	14	AL	411	Him	inbota	20.00	
PERMANENT RESIDENCE ADDRESS (Do not in	nclude	a P.O. Box or	Rural Route If	PUBLICA	AAILIA	IC ADDRE	C (Ontional)	(Address for wh	
you do not have a residence address, describe log	cation (	of residence.)	TOTAL TROUBLES IN	campaign	related	correspon	dence, if availa	(Address for wh	iich you receive
2559 Compass Count							oction, il dvalla	Die.,	
CITY	STATI	E ZII	•	CITY				STATE	ZIP
Quintana	TX	' 7	7541						217
PUBLIC EMAIL ADDRESS (Optional) (Address f									
which you receive campaign related emails, if available.)	. 1		N (Do not lear	ve blank)	DA	TE OF BIRT	TH .	VOTER REGI	STRATION VUID
	(	CONSTRUZ	tion		1	1 .24	11953	NUMBER <sup>2</sup> (C	ptional)
ELEPHONE CONTACT INFORMATION (Opti	onall				1	127	10133		
ome: 817-229-6053		Off:					252		
ELONY CONVICTION STATUS (You MUST ch	heck o	Office:	1 ENGTH	00.000			Cell: 8	17-220	7-6053
I have not been finally convicted of a fe	dany	iie)	LENGTH	OF CONTIN	luous	RESIDENC			TON WAS SWORN
			INI	HE STATE	OF TEX	KAS	IN TERRITO	RY/DISTRICT/	PRECINCT FROM
I have been finally convicted of a felony pardoned or otherwise released from the	y, but I	have been		23	year(s		WHICH THE	OFFICE SOUG	HT IS ELECTED
disabilities of that felony conviction and	ne rest	ulting			year (S	5)		<u>2</u> y	ear(s)
proof of this fact with the submission of	fthin a	و بند مثل م			month	1/6)			
using a mickname as part of your name to								n	nonth(s)
y nickname does not constitute a slogan o een commonly known by this nickname for	r cont	ain a title, n	or does it ind	icate = noli	ind sw itical	earing to t	he following	statements: 1	further swear that
een commonly known by this nickname for	24 1000	A Albania		po.	Pleace	review see	social, or rel	Igious view or	affiliation. I have
ection code regarding the rules for how nai	mes m	av he listed	on the officia	l ballas	10036	LEALE AS 260	.00015 52.031,	52.032 and 52	2.033 of the Texas
Frore me, the undersigned authority on this			nn			0	D 11	1 1 ()	
ing by me here and now duly sworn, upon	oath s	avs:	ppeared (nam	e of candid	late)_	HLAN	D. Higg	INbothAn	\ who
(name of candidate)ALAND, H.	ادميم	athana		K			7.0		
ing a candidate for the office of	22/	1 5	- 1					County	/, Texas,
					, swe	ar that I w	ill support ar	nd defend the	Committee
ys of the United States and of the State of Iss state. I have not been determined by a figurably incapacitated without the right to vo	inal iu	dement of a	en of the Unit	ed States e	ligible	to hold su	ich office und	der the constit	ution and laws of
""" I "" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	-4-				- ,	arction fo	DE LOLAIIV INP	DISHV (Deaple)	*n*
us constitutes a Class B misdemeanor. I fu	rther s	wear that ti	ne foregoing s	tatements	includ	ed in my a	nnlication as	my possible f	elony conviction
			V	- 1	_	11	Philearion at	in all things ti	rue and correct."
				alan	\ A	Migo	untollis	and .	
			SIC	GNATURE	OF C	ANDIDA	E		
orn to and subscribed before me this the	3	day of F	5		220				
	day)		(month)			1_, by _F		rigginbo	tham.
emmid there (1),000'-			(monen)		(year)		(nan	ne of candidate	2)
ature of Officer Authorization	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			100	il c	A WILLIAM	2111	
ature of Officer Authorized to Administer C	Dath <sup>4</sup>			H inte	a ve	te of OHIC	FAHARE WIL	LIAMSONIE	450/
Votaur 4					<b>★</b> :		Public, State	of Texas	Oath
of Officer Authorized to Administer Oath				#影	No	E Comm	Expires 05	07-2024	
BE COMPLETED BY SHANG OFFICED THE	SADDI	ICATION :	1000110	11/1	Whili	* Note	ry ID 13248	9675	
CASH CHECK MONEY ORDER Code document and \$ filing fee or	- APPI	EDS CLUSON	ACCOMPAN	IED BY TH	EREC	OIKED FIL	יוון ששיו טעונ	tpplicable PA	AID BY:
							E.		
filing fee or	a nom	inating pet	ition of	pages r	eceive	rd.	Volter Re	gistration Sta	tus Verified
214 2024 0214	20	21/				X	//	1/1	vernied
Received Date Accepted		(36	e Section 1.(	/	-(	an	1		
				Sign	natur	of Fling	Officer or De	signee	